
University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

RESULT
College/Department wise

Nirmala Niketan College of Home Science, New Marine Lines (Points: 9, Position: 1)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG SECOND R-1-02-HT-UG-147 1105

Bhaigade
Vijaya Ashok B.SC./06

2

Dalvi Poonam
Mahadev B.SC./11

Bale Nutanna
Srinivas B.SC./05

Kadam
Tanisha
Ananda

B.SC./23

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

TH FIRST R-1-02-HT-TH-3 1404 Joshi Sheetal / 3

3
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG CONSOLATION R-1-02-CM-PG-37 2206

Shaikh
Naushin M.SC./10

0Khan Huda M.SC./05

Hasmi Simran M.SC./03

4 Pure
Sciences PG THIRD R-1-02-SC-PG-37 3226 Lopes

Samiksha M.SC./09 1

5 Pure
Sciences PPG THIRD R-1-02-SC-PPG-2 3302 Vaishampayan

Vinaya / 1

6
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

PPG SECOND R-1-02-MD-PPG-2 6306 Kherani
Ayesha Ashraf / 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Changu Kana Thakur Arts, Commerce and Science College, New Panvel (Points: 7, Position:
2)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG THIRD R-5-03-HT-PG-35 1216 Joshi Sumit
Suhas

M.A PART-II
/NA 1

2 Pure
Sciences PPG FIRST R-5-03-SC-PPG-13 3303

Pinjarkar
Amol
Digambar

/ 3

3 Pure
Sciences PPG CONSOLATION R-5-03-SC-PPG-17 3310

Bhagat
Shweta Ashok /

0Nanekar
Rupali
Dinbandhu

/

4 Pure
Sciences TH FIRST R-5-03-SC-TH-3 3402

Rajaguru
Bindu L.
chelliah

/ 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Ramnarain Ruia College, Matunga (Points: 6, Position: 3)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG CONSOLATION R-1-05-HT-UG-90 1109

Navalkar
Rohan SYBA/2170

0Patkar Athira SYBA/2113

Kalarikkal
Lakshmi SYBA/2102

2
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG FIRST R-1-05-AG-PG-39 4202

Jog Eeshrita MSC I/174

3
Koli Prajakta MSC I/204

Kokate Sakshi MSC I/203

Khemnani
Ritika MSC I/201

3
Engineering
and
Technology

TH FIRST R-1-05-ET-TH-3 5402

Sheikh Vasim /

3
Pongade
Vaibhav /

Kulal
Dnyaneshwar /



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy, Vile Parle (Points: 6, Position: 3)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Agriculture
and
Animal
Husbandry

PG SECOND R-9-14-AG-PG-33 4206

Salgaonkar
Shreyas

SECOND
YEAR/10

2

Karmarkar
Shriya

SECOND
YEAR/06

Gavali
Priyanka

SECOND
YEAR/02

Gawali
Shrutika

SECOND
YEAR/03

2
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

PPG THIRD R-9-14-MD-PPG-7 6305 Prabhu
Divyashree / 1

3
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

TH FIRST R-9-14-MD-TH-2 6401 Gharat
Sankalp / 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Prin. K.M. Kundnani College of Pharmacy, Colaba (Points: 6, Position: 3)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration No.
of the Research

Proposal
Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG FIRST R-9-10-MD-UG-116 6110

Panchal Nipun
Pankaj

FINAL
YEAR/39

3

Savla Neel
Dhiraj

FINAL
YEAR/53

Singh Priya - FINAL
YEAR/54

Vadak Kirti
Machhindra

FINAL
YEAR/64

Jain Disha
Kirankumar

FINAL
YEAR/22

2
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG SECOND R-9-10-MD-UG-127 6116 Pawar Komal
Ramlal

THIRD
YEAR/47 2

3
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG THIRD R-9-10-MD-UG-131 6114 Ganatra Yash
Vasant

THIRD
YEAR/19 1



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Sonopant Dandekar Arts, V.S. Apte Commerce and M.H. Mehta Science College, Palghar
(Points: 6, Position: 3)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1 Pure
Sciences UG CONSOLATION R-4-10-SC-UG-66 3103

Dandekar
Siddique
Saquib

FY/67006
0

Bafna Anchal
Sagar FY/67038

2 Pure
Sciences PG FIRST R-4-10-SC-PG-23 3224 Vedwal Anjali

Jeetendra SY/611 3

3
Agriculture
and
Animal
Husbandry

UG FIRST R-4-10-AG-UG-35 4120
Potdar
Omkari
Mangesh

TY/26181 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Nirmala Niketan College of Social Work, New Marine Lines (Points: 5, Position: 4)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PPG FIRST R-1-15-HT-PPG-7 1304 Kanavaje
Sweta Rupesh / 3

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PPG SECOND R-1-15-HT-PPG-6 1302 Mhatre Anil
Ganpat / 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Lala Lajpat Rai College of Commerce and Economics, Mahalaxmi (Points: 5, Position: 4)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration No.
of the Research

Proposal
Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG FIRST R-1-18-CM-UG-311 2107

Jangam
Janmesh
Manohar

TY/19204057

3

Gurav Archies
Kashinath TY/1920503

Tiwari Pooja
Vinod TY/21228313

Dhawade
Gargi Manoj TY/21228022

Tawte Ayushi
Gajanan TY/21228522

2
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG SECOND R-1-18-CM-UG-321 2102

Sangeveni
Siddharth
Ravindra

TY/1920526

2

Chavan Anuja
Yashwant SY/21226218

Sawant Shruti
Mangesh SY/21226090

Mankar
Pratiksha
Prakash

TY/21228246

Chetapelli
Likitha
Ramesh

TY/21228415

3
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG CONSOLATION R-1-18-CM-UG-317 2104 Sharma Nakul
Anand TY/21228299 0



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Vivek College of Commerce, Goregaon (Points: 5, Position: 4)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

TH FIRST R-2-28-CM-TH-7 2402 Hande Maya
Ghanasham / 3

2
Engineering
and
Technology

PG SECOND R-2-28-ET-PG-35 5208
Nadar
Gopinath
Jayaraman

M.SC IT/016 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Mithibai College of Arts, Chauhan Institute of Science and Amrutben Jivanlal College of
Commerce and Economics, Vile Parle (Points: 5, Position: 4)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG FIRST R-2-22-HT-PG-12 1207 Sawant Vibha MA.-II/50 3

2 Pure
Sciences PG SECOND R-2-22-SC-PG-20 3222

Mehta Kruti
Dilip M.SC. - I/003

2Tank Mansi
Mahesh M.SC. - I/002

Parmar Pooja
Hitesh M.SC. - I/005



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Bombay College of Pharmacy, Kalina (Points: 4, Position: 5)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Agriculture
and
Animal
Husbandry

UG THIRD R-9-04-AG-UG-47 4114

Maheshwari
Siddharth
Shyamsunder

THIRD
YEAR/B191091

1
Adani
Vaishnavi
Murlidhar

THIRD
YEAR/B191081

2
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

PPG FIRST R-9-04-MD-PPG-4 6303
Gupta
Chandan
Rajendra

/ 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Dwarkadas J. Sanghvi College of Engineering, Vile Parle (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

PPG FIRST R-8-26-ET-PPG-4 5304 Save Ashwini
Manohar / 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

B.N. Bandodkar College of Science, Thane (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No.
of the Participant/s Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG FIRST R-3-22-HT-UG-259 1115

Malvankar
Sayali
Shyamsundar

T.Y.B.SC/2019420059
3

Rai Komal
Ashok

T.Y.B.SC/
2019420449

2
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG CONSOLATION R-3-22-AG-UG-97 4106

Singh Omkar
Kesari T.Y.B.SC/2019420063

0

Parmar Laxmi
Ganeshmal T.Y.B.SC/2019420592

Tiwari Sneha
k. T.Y.B.SC/2019420387

Mahajan
Damini
Dushyant

T.Y.B.SC/2019420022



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Chandibai Himathmal Mansukhani College, Ulhasnagar (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

TH FIRST R-3-07-AG-TH-1 4401 Mulchandani
Sandhya Ravi / 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Ramrao Adik Institute of Technology, Nerul (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

PPG SECOND R-8-18-ET-PPG-18 5308
Sonawane
Jitendra
Pramod

/ 2

2
Engineering
and
Technology

PPG THIRD R-8-18-ET-PPG-14 5305 Patil Diptee S / 1



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce,
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, Virar (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

PG FIRST R-4-11-ET-PG-80 5222 D\'mello Arpit
William MSC/1 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Siddharth College of Commerce and Economics, Anand Bhavan, Fort (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PPG FIRST R-1-13-CM-PPG-19 2305
Shiralkar
Sonali
Prakash

/ 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Sophia College for Women, Bhulabhai Desai Road (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PPG FIRST R-1-09-AG-PPG-2 4302 Kataria Roonal
Pritam / 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Vivekanand Education Society College of Pharmacy, Chembur (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No.
of the

Participant/s
Points

1
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

PG FIRST R-9-09-MD-PG-4 6217

Bedse
Vaibhav S.Y.M.PHARM/40121

3Mahule
Shivani S.Y.M.PHARM/401821

Kamble Nidhi S.Y.M.PHARM/40621



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Sheila Raheja School of Business Management, Bandra (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG FIRST R-2-25-CM-PG-17 2202
Shettigar
Payal
Mahadev

II YEAR/306 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Mahatma Phule Arts, Science and Commerce College, Panvel (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s
Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

UG FIRST R-5-06-ET-UG-248 5107

Pawar
Vaibhav
Subodh

S.Y.B.SC./216024

3
Patil Pavan
Shashikant T.Y.B.SC./21836

Gavade
Basvant Bira S.Y.B.SC./216021

Patil Dakshata
Machindra T.Y.B.SC./21835



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Saraswati Vidya Bhavan College of Pharmacy, Dombivli (Points: 3, Position: 6)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1 Pure
Sciences UG FIRST R-9-03-SC-UG-209 3108

Gaikwad
Smitesh
Dhananjay

THIRD
YEAR/25

3

Mhapsekar
Mayuri Pravin

THIRD
YEAR/55

Maurya Srishti
Arun

THIRD
YEAR/54

Jain Madhuri
Khyalilal

THIRD
YEAR/38

Jain Kasish
Sureshkumar

THIRD
YEAR/37



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

National Centre for Nonoscience and Nanotechnology (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration No.
of the Research

Proposal
Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1 Pure
Sciences PPG SECOND R-10-07-SC-PPG-18 3304 Parab Akshay / 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Pillai College of Arts, Commerce and Science, New Panvel (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Agriculture
and
Animal
Husbandry

UG SECOND R-5-01-AG-UG-11 4119 Roy Neha
Nilratan TY BSC/9355 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Andheri (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PPG SECOND R-8-24-CM-PPG-9 2304
Pasi
Bhaveshkumar
Nandanram

/ 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

St. John Institute of Pharmacy and Research, Palghar (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

PG SECOND R-9-11-MD-PG-28 6213 Patil Pradnya
B.

SECOND YEAR
M.PHARM/07 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

K.P.B. Hinduja College of Commerce, Charni Road (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

TH SECOND R-3-24-HT-TH-7 1401 Nayak Gayatri
Narayan / 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Wilson College, Chowpatty, Charni Road (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No.
of the

Participant/s
Points

1 Pure
Sciences UG SECOND R-1-01-SC-UG-275 3111

Moti Nachiket
Maneesh TYBSC/1920S56-136

2Gandhi Nilang TYBSC/1920S56-112

Mathias Viola
Valerian TYBSC/1920S56-133

2 Pure
Sciences PG CONSOLATION R-1-01-SC-PG-137 3202

Umbalkar
Kiran
Sandeep

M.SC/2122MSC1-005

0

Bhor Vishal
Subhash M.SC/2122MSC1-001

Rane Pooja
Anil M.SC/2122MSC1-003

Mhatre
Vaishnavi
Gajanan

M.SC/2122MSC1-002



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Sardar Patel Institute of Technology, Andheri (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

TH SECOND R-2-03-ET-TH-6 5407 Nagar Mayura / 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Department of Bio-Technology (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Agriculture
and
Animal
Husbandry

PPG SECOND R-10-05-AG-PPG-7 4304
Shastri
Janhavi
Ghanesh

/ 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

SIES Graduate School of Technology, Nerul (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

UG SECOND R-8-34-ET-UG-92 5116

Sheikh
Aftaabahmed
Abdulla

B.E/118A353
2

Upade Arfah
Mubin B.E/118A3060



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

R.P. Gogate college of Arts and Science and R.V. Jogalekar Collegeof Commerce, Ratnagiri
(Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG SECOND R-6-12-CM-PG-55 2209

Pandit
Radhey
Yogesh

MA 1/09

2
Prabhu
Chinmay
Suresh

MA PART 1/29



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

SIES College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Sion (W) (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s
Points

1 Pure
Sciences PG THIRD R-2-09-SC-PG-17 3225 Bhosale

Akshaya Ajay
MSC PART-II
/SMOC2122002 1

2
Agriculture
and
Animal
Husbandry

PG THIRD R-2-09-AG-PG-13 4218 Rawat Mansi MSC
BT/SMBT2122015 1



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Applied Psychology & Counseling Centre (Points: 2, Position: 7)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG SECOND R-10-02-HT-PG-8 1212 Pai dukle
Neha Ashesh MA PART 1/59 2

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PPG CONSOLATION R-10-02-HT-PPG-2 1301 Raut
Raosaheb / 0



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

R.K. Talreja College of Arts Science and Commerce, Ulhasnagar (Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Agriculture
and
Animal
Husbandry

PPG THIRD R-3-19-AG-PPG-10 4301 Lele Omkar
Hemant / 1



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

St. Francis Institute of Technology, Borivali (Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No.
of the

Participant/s
Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

PG THIRD R-8-33-ET-PG-25 5206 Nadar Gladcy
Nelson COMPUTERS/M20203 1



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

South Indian Children Education Society Arts, Science and Commerce College, Ambernath
(Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s
Points

1 Pure
Sciences UG THIRD R-3-23-SC-UG-150 3106

Jalgaonkar
Shubham
Rupesh

S.Y.BSC/SMI21007

1

Raut Poonam
Parashuram S.Y.BSC/SMI21008

Alzende
Sakshi
Satyappa

S.Y.BSC/SMI210014

Kanepogu
Gracy Isaac F.Y.BSC/FMI21006

Kokate
Kalyanee
Sakharam

F.Y.BSC/FMI21001



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

S.K. Somaiya Degree College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Vidyavihar (Points: 1,
Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG THIRD R-2-36-HT-UG-282 1116

Deshmukh
Akshat Pravin TY/08

1Singh Utkarsh
Nawal kishor TY/06

Mishra Rohan
Dinesh TY/04



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Pillai College of Engineering, New Panvel (Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

TH THIRD R-8-04-ET-TH-13 5408 Cherian Mimi / 1



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

K. J. Somaiya Institute of Engineering and Information Technology, Sion (Points: 1, Position:
8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG THIRD R-8-05-AG-UG-18 4118
Gholap
Prachiti TY/15

1
Parab Aditi TY/44



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Ghanshyamdas Saraf College of Arts and Commerce, Malad (Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration No.
of the Research

Proposal
Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG THIRD R-2-26-CM-UG-109 2121 Mehta Ravijaa
Sandeep TY/98 1



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Narsee Monjee College of Commerce and Economics, Vile Parle (Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG THIRD R-2-16-CM-PG-18 2203
Khandelwal
Khyati
Devendra

SY
M.COM/005 1



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Pillais Hoc College of Engineering and Technology, Rasayani (Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

TH THIRD R-8-09-ET-TH-5 5405 Narwade Raju / 1



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Guru Nanak Khalsa College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Matunga (Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

PG THIRD R-1-20-MD-PG-44 6206

Pandit
Priyanka

M.SC. PART
2/352

1
Painaik
Janhavi

M.SC. PART
2/351



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Tolani College of Commerce, Andheri (Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration No.
of the Research

Proposal
Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG THIRD R-2-33-CM-UG-215 2113

Shaikh
Shahbaz
Mohammad

SY/40

1

Doiphode
Divya Ganesh SY/08

Vaid
Kamakshi
Prakash

SY/50

Dubey Sonam
Pramod SY/09

Jain Yashvi
Chetan FY/70



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Lokmanya Tilak College of Engineering, Kopar Khairane (Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

UG THIRD R-8-15-ET-UG-163 5112

Yadav Aryan
K

THIRD
YEAR/TEMED57

1
Masdekar
Harshad

THIRD YEAR
/TEMEA22

Idrisi
Mohammad
Asib

THIRD
YEAR/TEMEB26



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

R.A. Podar College of Commerce and Economics, Matunga (Points: 1, Position: 8)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PPG THIRD R-1-11-CM-PPG-27 2306 Venkataraman
Divya / 1



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Ratnagiri Sub-Centre (Points: 0, Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG CONSOLATION R-10-04-HT-PG-29 1220
Tawade
Srushti
Shashishekhar

PART-2/17 0



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

B.N.N. College, Bhiwandi (Points: 0, Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration No.
of the Research

Proposal
Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG CONSOLATION R-3-01-CM-UG-271 2108

Ansari Rida
Shakeel
ahmad

S.Y.B.A./07

0
Hussain Laiba
farheen Md.
israr

S.Y.B.A./74



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

G.M. Momin Women's College, Bhiwandi (Points: 0, Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1 Pure
Sciences PPG CONSOLATION R-3-16-SC-PPG-8 3309 Shaikh Asfiya

Mohd taiyab / 0



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Model College, Dombivli (Points: 0, Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Engineering
and
Technology

UG CONSOLATION R-3-03-ET-UG-144 5114

Shukla
Rishabh
Dinesh

TYBSC-IT/62
0

Das Gaurav
Ramesh TYBSC-IT/11



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Sheth J.N. Paliwala Commerce College,Science and Arts College, Pali-Sudhagad (Points: 0,
Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG CONSOLATION R-5-16-HT-PG-27 1213
Bangare
Dipak
Harishchandra

M.A/02 0



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Saraswati College of Engineering, Kharghar (Points: 0, Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Agriculture
and
Animal
Husbandry

UG CONSOLATION R-8-02-AG-UG-7 4112

Ghuge Rohit
Dnyaneshwar BE/19

0

Katkar Onkar
Vijay BE/32

Tendolkar
Dhanesh
Nivrutti

BE/66

Gosavi Aniket
Ashok BE/20

Sonawane
Ekta Vilas BE/62



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

D.G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Mahim (Points: 0, Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1 Pure
Sciences PG CONSOLATION R-1-06-SC-PG-133 3204 Yadav Chahat

Gautam MSC/S-168 0



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

S.S. and L.S. Patkar College of Arts and Science and V.P. Varde College of Commerce and
Economics, Goregaon (Points: 0, Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Agriculture
and
Animal
Husbandry

UG CONSOLATION R-2-19-AG-UG-70 4101

Joshi Sukanya TYBSC/908

0

Medge Sakshi TYBSC/915

mali Manali TYBSC/914

Lingala
Mounika TYBSC/913

Parab Sailee TYBSC/922



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

N.G. Acharya and D.K. Marathe College of Arts Science and Commerce, Chembur (Points: 0,
Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1 Pure
Sciences UG CONSOLATION R-2-15-SC-UG-245 3110

Shaikh Mo.
faizan
Faheem
ohmed

T. Y./34

0

Kadam Sarika
Babasaheb T. Y. /69

Shaikh Asiya
bano
Alamgeer
shaikh

T.Y./51

Ansari
Hameeda
bano
Shahzuhair

TY/65



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

K.J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce, Vidyavihar (Points: 0, Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1 Pure
Sciences PG CONSOLATION R-2-14-SC-PG-32 3220 Rane

Vaishnavi
MSC
I/2117256 0



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

L.S. Raheja College of Arts and Commerce, Santacruz (Points: 0, Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG CONSOLATION R-2-07-HT-UG-112 1108

Bhat
Shraddha
Umesh

TYBA/1902

0

Kanishka
Variawa
Paresh

TYBA/1927

Juanita
Dsouza Sasha TYBA/1906

Nair Saumya
Suresh TYBA/1917

Menon
Radhika Gopa TYBA/1916



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Final Round)

Vivekanand Education Societys College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Chembur (Points: 0,
Position: 9)

Sr.
No. Category Level Rank

Registration No.
of the Research

Proposal
Slot
No.

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

1
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG CONSOLATION R-2-05-CM-UG-159 2119 Naik Veena
Laxmidhar TYBCOM/549 0

Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


